MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:
Macayo's Restaurant
1920 S Dobson Rd
(2014-2019 ytd*)

ALL CALLS FOR SERVICE

CALL TYPE

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019 ytd*
(Jan. 1-
XXX)

TOTAL

ACCIDENT NO INJURY

1

1

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

1

ARMED ROBBERY ALARM

BURGLARY ALARM

CHECK WELFARE

CITY CODE VIOLATION

CIVIL MATTER

CREDIT CARD FRAUD

DUI

FAMILY FIGHT

FOLLOW UP TO CASE

H&R ACCIDENT NO INJURY

INFORMATION RECEIVED

JUVENILES DISTURBING

LOUD MUSIC/NOISE

[N

MISC. ANIMAL CALL

STOLEN VEHICLE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

[E

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

THEFT FROM BUSINESS

THREATS

TRESPASS

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

UNKNOWN TROUBLE ALARM

VEHICLE BURGLARY

WARRANT ARREST
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Total

12

13

13
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I This information is CAD: Callls for Service data. Itis not UCR data. Provided by the Crime Analysis Unit.

CALLS FOR SERVICE WITH REPORTS WRITTEN (DC1'S)

CALL TYPE

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019 ytd*
(Jan. 1-
XXX)

TOTAL

ACCIDENT NO INJURY

1

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

1

CREDIT CARD FRAUD

1

FAMILY FIGHT

H&R ACCIDENT NO INJURY

STOLEN VEHICLE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

THEFT FROM BUSINESS

THREATS

VEHICLE BURGLARY

=

WARRANT ARREST

[E

NN R

Total

-
N

I This information is CAD: Calls for Service data. Itis not UCR data. Provided by the Crime Analysis Unit.

*CFS were taken from CAD history and may contain some degree of error.
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