## MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:

## Macayo's Restaurant 1920 S Dobson Rd (2014-2019 ytd\*)

ALL CALLS FOR SERVICE										
CALL TYPE	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019 ytd* (Jan. 1- xxx)	TOTAL			
ACCIDENT NO INJURY	1	1					2			
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT		1					1			
ARMED ROBBERY ALARM				1			1			
BURGLARY ALARM					2	1	3			
CHECK WELFARE	4		1		2		7			
CITY CODE VIOLATION				1			1			
CIVIL MATTER	1	1				1	3			
CREDIT CARD FRAUD		1					1			
DUI				1			1			
FAMILY FIGHT				1			1			
FOLLOW UP TO CASE				1			1			
H&R ACCIDENT NO INJURY	1						1			
INFORMATION RECEIVED				1	1		2			
JUVENILES DISTURBING		1					1			
LOUD MUSIC/NOISE			1		1		2			
MISC. ANIMAL CALL	1			1	1		3			
STOLEN VEHICLE	1						1			
SUBJECTS DISTURBING			2	1	1	2	6			
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY					2		2			
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE		2	1				3			
THEFT FROM BUSINESS					1		1			
THREATS	1						1			
TRESPASS						1	1			
UNKNOWN TROUBLE	2	1					3			
UNKNOWN TROUBLE ALARM		4	1	1			6			
VEHICLE BURGLARY					1		1			
WARRANT ARREST		1			1		2			
Total	12	13	6	9	13	5	58			

This information is CAD: Calls for Service data. It is not UCR data. Provided by the Crime Analysis Unit.

CALLS FOR SERVICE WITH REPORTS WRITTEN (DC1'S)										
CALL TYPE	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019 ytd* (Jan. 1- xxx)	TOTAL			
ACCIDENT NO INJURY		1					1			
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT		1					1			
CREDIT CARD FRAUD		1					1			
FAMILY FIGHT				1			1			
H&R ACCIDENT NO INJURY	1						1			
STOLEN VEHICLE	1						1			
SUBJECTS DISTURBING				1			1			
THEFT FROM BUSINESS					1		1			
THREATS	1						1			
VEHICLE BURGLARY					1		1			
WARRANT ARREST		1			1		2			
Total	3	4	0	2	3	0	12			

This information is CAD: Calls for Service data. It is not UCR data. Provided by the Crime Analysis Unit.